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EE TITRE COMPOSITEUR-PAROLIER INTERPRETE CHANT CUMUL

1 Axion esti 1964 naoi sto sxima t'ouranou Mikis Theodorakis / Odysseas Elytis instumental 0:03:27 0:03:27

2 Axion esti 1964 ena to helidoni Mikis Theodorakis / Odysseas Elytis Grogoris Bithikotsis 0:03:28 0:06:55

3 Katachnia 1966 Katachnia Christos Leontis / Kostas Virvos Stelios Kazantzidis 0:02:52 0:09:47

4 Mauthausen 1965 otan teleiossei o polemos Mikis Theodorakis / Iakovos Kambanelis Maria farantouri 0:05:54 0:15:41

5 antartika 1943 St'armata, st'armata Maria Dimitriadou 0:01:49 0:17:30

6 Axion esti 1964 tis dikaiosynis ilie noïte Mikis Theodorakis / Odysseas Elytis Grogoris Bithikotsis 0:04:47 0:22:17

7 startis o thalassinos 1971 Ligo akoma tha doume Mikis Theodorakis / Giorgos Seferis Maria Farantouri / Petros Pandis 0:02:11 0:24:28

8 antartika 1943 Eimai Tou ELAS Antartis Petros Pandis 0:03:25 0:27:53

9 Katachnia 1966

H PEINA ( LA FAIME)Den vrika pouthena 

psomi Christos Leontis / Kostas Virvos Stelios Kazantzidis 0:01:52 0:29:45

10 Katachnia 1966 Giati na ginw manna Christos Leontis / Kostas Virvos Marinela 0:02:42 0:32:27

11 1943 Synefiasmeni Kyriaki Vasilis Tsitsanis Vasilis Tsitsanis 0:04:04 0:36:31

12 Mauthausen 1965 o Antonis Mikis Theodorakis / Iakovos Kambanelis Maria farantouri 0:03:15 0:39:46

13 Katachnia 1966 den thelw na mou dessete ta matia Christos Leontis / Kostas Virvos Stelios Kazantzidis Chorale de Corenthe 0:02:11 0:41:57

14 Katachnia 1966 adelfe Isdraïliti Christos Leontis / Kostas Virvos Chorale de Corenthe 0:02:05 0:44:02

15 o dromos 1974 T'accordéon Manos Loïzos / Gianis Negrepontis Manos Loïzos 0:02:42 0:46:44

16 Katachnia 1966 Enas xylinos stavros Christos Leontis / Kostas Virvos Stelios Kazantzidis 0:03:16 0:50:00

17 Katachnia 1966 to tragoudi dis Eirinis Christos Leontis / Kostas Virvos Chorale de Corenthe 0:02:50 0:52:50

18 antartika 1943 Hymnos tou ELLAS Maria dimitriadou chorale 0:02:21 0:55:11

19 chroniko 1969 1968 1940 Giannis Markopoulos / Kostas Myris Nikos Xylouris 0:03:07 0:58:18

20 sthn anatoli 1974 Kai den milise kaneis Mikis Theodorakis / Yianis Kalamitsis Stelios Kazantzidis 0:02:56 1:01:14

21 laika proasteia 1980 Plateia vathis Ilias Adriopoulos / Mihalis Bouboulis Sotiria Bellou 0:03:26 1:04:40

22 dromos 1974 o Stratiotis Manos Loïzos / Gianis Negrepontis Vasilis Papakonstantinou 0:02:41 1:07:21

23 laika proasteia 1980 Kapio vrady t'oneiro mou Ilias Adriopoulos / Mihalis Bouboulis Sotiria Bellou 0:02:13 1:09:34

24 Axion esti 1964 Tis agapis aimata Mikis Theodorakis / Odysseas Elytis Grogoris Bithikotsis 0:03:48 1:13:22

25 Skliros aprilis tou 45 1964 magas vgike gia sergiani apostolos Kaldaras arangement Manos Hajidakis 0:03:40 1:17:02
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